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Looking to make a difference in your 
community? Look no further than our 
Program Engagement Plans. These detailed 
guidelines and real-life how-tos give you all 
the information and resources you need to 
take your ALA mission outreach activities to 
the next level.

Find the Program Engagement Plans on our 
website at 
https://member.legion-
aux.org/member/program-engagement-plans

Or, simply visit each program page and click 
the "Get Involved" button to access the plan 
and start making a difference today.

PROGRAM ENGAGEMENT PLANS

20240-2025 - Department Chair Webinar
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Americanism  Committee Americanism@ALAforVeterans.org 

Auxiliary Emergency Fund 
Committee AEF@ALAforVeterans.org 

Children & Youth Committee Children&Youth@ALAforVeterans.org 

Community Service  Committee CommunityService@ALAforVeterans.org 

Constitution & Bylaws 
Committee ConstitutionBylaws@ALAforVeterans.org

Education Committee Education@ALAforVeterans.org 

Finance Committee Finance@ALAforVeterans.org 

ALA Girls Nation  Committee ALAGirlsNation@ALAforVeterans.org

Junior Activities Committee JuniorActivities@ALAforVeterans.org

Leadership Committee Leadership@ALAforVeterans.org 

Legislative  Committee Legislative@ALAforVeterans.org 

Membership  Committee Membership@ALAforVeterans.org 

National Security  Committee NationalSecurity@ALAforVeterans.org 

Poppy  Committee Poppy@ALAforVeterans.org 

Public Relations Committee PublicRelations@ALAforVeterans.org 

VA&R  Committee VA&R@ALAforVeterans.org

American Legion Auxiliary

ALA National Committee Email Addresses




